
 Angsuran  Total DP  Angsuran  Total DP  Angsuran  Total DP  Angsuran  Total DP  Angsuran  Total DP 

New Brio Satya S MT Rp 183,500,000 13,484,000        44,861,000        7,093,000           46,019,000        4,977,000       47,120,000        3,928,000       48,200,000        3,366,000       49,041,000        

New Brio Satya E SE CVT Rp 221,700,000 16,291,000        52,657,000        8,570,000           54,056,000        6,013,000       55,386,000        4,746,000       56,691,000        4,067,000       57,707,000        

New Brio RS CVT Rp 274,100,000 20,141,000        64,582,000        10,595,000        66,172,000        7,434,000       67,684,000        5,867,000       69,175,000        5,028,000       70,431,000        

New Brio RS MT Rp 264,100,000 19,406,000        62,354,000        10,209,000        63,886,000        7,163,000       65,343,000        5,653,000       66,898,000        4,845,000       68,109,000        

New WR-V E MT Rp 285,700,000 20,994,000        67,167,000        11,044,000        68,824,000        7,749,000       70,400,000        6,116,000       71,954,000        5,241,000       73,263,000        

New WR-V E CVT Rp 295,700,000 21,728,000        69,395,000        11,430,000        71,110,000        8,020,000       72,742,000        6,330,000       74,349,000        5,424,000       75,581,000        

New WR-V RS CVT Rp 315,700,000 23,198,000        73,851,000        12,203,000        75,682,000        8,562,000       77,424,000        6,758,000       79,141,000        5,791,000       80,455,000        

New WR-V RS HS CVT Rp 335,700,000 24,668,000        78,307,000        12,976,000        80,254,000        9,105,000       82,107,000        7,186,000       83,932,000        6,158,000       85,330,000        

New City Hatchback RS HS CVT Rp 384,500,000 28,253,000        89,180,000        14,862,000        91,410,000        10,428,000    93,532,000        8,231,000       95,623,000        7,053,000       97,223,000        

All New BR-V S MT Rp 307,100,000 22,566,000        71,935,000        11,871,000        73,716,000        8,329,000       75,411,000        6,574,000       77,080,000        5,633,000       78,359,000        

All New BR-V E MT Rp 323,000,000 23,734,000        75,477,000        12,485,000        77,351,000        8,760,000       79,133,000        6,914,000       80,889,000        5,925,000       82,234,000        

All New BR-V N7X E CVT Rp 335,700,000 24,668,000        78,307,000        12,976,000        80,254,000        9,105,000       82,107,000        7,186,000       83,932,000        6,158,000       85,330,000        

All New BR-V N7X Pres CVT Rp 361,200,000 26,541,000        83,989,000        13,962,000        86,084,000        9,796,000       88,077,000        7,732,000       90,041,000        6,625,000       91,545,000        

All New BR-V  N7X Pres HS CVT Rp 381,200,000 28,011,000        88,445,000        14,735,000        90,656,000        10,338,000    92,759,000        8,160,000       94,832,000        6,992,000       96,419,000        

All New HR-V 1.5 E CVT Rp 388,700,000 28,562,000        90,116,000        15,025,000        92,370,000        10,542,000    94,515,000        8,320,000       96,629,000        7,130,000       98,247,000        

All New HR-V 1.5 E+ CVT Rp 411,300,000 30,223,000        91,532,000        15,898,000        93,918,000        11,155,000    96,187,000        8,804,000       98,423,000        7,544,000       100,136,000      

All New HR-V 1.5 eHV CVT Rp 449,000,000 32,993,000        99,600,000        17,356,000        102,204,000      12,177,000    104,682,000      9,611,000       107,123,000      8,236,000       108,993,000      

All New HR-V 1.5 e:HEV Modulo Rp 460,700,000 33,852,000        102,104,000      17,808,000        104,776,000      12,494,000    107,318,000      9,862,000       109,823,000      8,450,000       111,741,000      

All New HR-V 1.5 RS e:HEV Rp 488,000,000 35,858,000        107,946,000      18,863,000        110,238,000      13,235,000    112,930,000      10,446,000    115,584,000      8,951,000       117,616,000      

All New CR-V 2.0 RS e:HEV CVT Rp 825,800,000 60,680,000        179,399,000      31,920,000        183,277,000      22,396,000    186,975,000      17,676,000    190,660,000      15,147,000    193,346,000      

All New CR-V 1.5 Turbo CVT Rp 759,000,000 55,771,000        166,342,000      29,338,000        169,906,000      20,584,000    173,305,000      16,247,000    176,692,000      13,922,000    179,161,000      

All New Civic 2.0 RS e:HEV Rp 699,000,000 51,363,000        153,502,000      27,019,000        156,784,000      18,957,000    159,914,000      14,962,000    163,033,000      12,821,000    165,307,000      

All New Accord 2.0 RS e:HEV CVT Rp 970,900,000 71,342,000        210,234,000      37,528,000        214,380,000      26,331,000    218,728,000      20,782,000    223,060,000      17,808,000    226,219,000      

Honda STEP WGN e:HEV Rp 637,800,000 46,866,000        140,405,000      24,653,000        143,399,000      17,297,000    146,255,000      13,652,000    149,101,000      11,699,000    151,176,000      

SIMULASI ADDB 

ASURANSI KOMBINASI 1TH ALLRISK + AJK

SYARAT DAN KETENTUAN BERLAKU

60

PAKET JANUARI 
TYPE OTR

12 24 36 48


